Check
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,236.00
1,237.00
1,238.00
1,239.00
1,240.00
1,241.00
1,242.00
1,243.00
1,244.00
1,245.00
1,246.00
1,247.00
1,248.00
1,249.00
1,736.00
1,737.00
1,738.00
1,739.00
1,740.00
1,741.00
1,742.00
1,743.00
1,744.00
1,745.00
1,746.00
1,747.00
1,748.00
1,749.00
1,750.00
1,751.00
1,752.00
1,753.00
1,754.00
1,755.00

Amount
11,754.66
7,016.72
2,749.12
184.60
805.62
376.14
188.40
13,422.34
8,716.63
3,139.18
184.60
209.71
189.80
3,534.00
2,625.00
55.42
956.77
137.86
36.20
13,165.27
43,268.60
190.55
2,046.00
7,071.00
215.45
35.00
156.30
11.98
8,060.00
844.56
300.00
99.00
100.00
69.77
6,787.00
35.00
7,577.25
7,750.00
554.00
258.00
832.73
200.00
81.56
426.00
230.00

156,647.79

Date
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/04/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

Vendor

FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY
FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY
FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY
FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY
FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Dental Select
VALIC
CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE CORPORATION
PECAN VALLEY CENTERS
SHRED-IT
VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC.
COLONIAL LIFE and ACCIDENT INS CO
SUPERIOR VISION INSURANCE
TDCJ CASHIER'S OFFICE-Insurance
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RETIREMENT SYSTEM
VALIC
Cordant Health Solutions
HELPING OPEN PEOPLE'S EYES INC
RECOVERY Monitoring Solutions Corporation
UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY
AT&T MOBILITY
AUTOZONE INC.

Grayson County Dept of Juvenile Services
ODP Business Solutions, LLC
PSYCHOTHERAPY SERVICES and YOKEFELLOWS
Steve Gant
TDCJ-TLDD Conference Fund
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company
Texas Association of Counties
UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY
American Drug Screen Corporation
Hays County
Laser Security Response Inc
Marshall Young and Associates
ODP Business Solutions, LLC
Relnspire
Staples Advantage
TIB - The Independent Bankers Bank
WOOD and ASSOCIATES POLYGRAPH SERVICE



