Check	Amount	Date	Vendor
0.00	11,754.66	11/04/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY
0.00	7,016.72	11/04/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY
0.00	2,749.12	11/04/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY
0.00	184.60	11/04/2022	OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
0.00	805.62	11/07/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY
0.00	376.14	11/07/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY
0.00	188.40	11/07/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY
0.00	13,422.34	11/18/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY
0.00	8,716.63	11/18/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY
0.00	3,139.18	11/18/2022	FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY
0.00	184.60	11/18/2022	OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
1,236.00	209.71	11/04/2022	Dental Select
1,237.00	189.80	11/04/2022	VALIC
1,238.00	3,534.00	11/14/2022	CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE CORPORATION
1,239.00	2,625.00	11/14/2022	PECAN VALLEY CENTERS
1,240.00	55.42	11/14/2022	SHRED-IT
1,241.00	956.77	11/14/2022	VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC.
1,242.00	137.86	11/18/2022	COLONIAL LIFE and ACCIDENT INS CO
1,243.00	36.20	11/18/2022	SUPERIOR VISION INSURANCE
1,244.00	13,165.27	11/18/2022	TDCJ CASHIER'S OFFICE-Insurance
1,245.00	43,268.60	11/18/2022	TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RETIREMENT SYSTEM
1,246.00	190.55	11/18/2022	VALIC
1,247.00	2,046.00	11/28/2022	Cordant Health Solutions
1,248.00	7,071.00	11/28/2022	HELPING OPEN PEOPLE'S EYES INC
1,249.00	215.45	11/28/2022	RECOVERY Monitoring Solutions Corporation
1,736.00	35.00	11/04/2022	UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY
1,737.00	156.30	11/14/2022	AT&T MOBILITY
1,738.00	11.98	11/14/2022	AUTOZONE INC.
1,739.00	8,060.00	11/14/2022	Grayson County Dept of Juvenile Services
1,740.00	844.56	11/14/2022	ODP Business Solutions, LLC
1,741.00	300.00	11/14/2022	PSYCHOTHERAPY SERVICES and YOKEFELLOWS
1,742.00	99.00	11/14/2022	Steve Gant
1,743.00	100.00	11/14/2022	TDCJ-TLDD Conference Fund
1,744.00	69.77	11/18/2022	Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company
1,745.00	6,787.00	11/18/2022	Texas Association of Counties
1,746.00	35.00	11/18/2022	UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY
1,747.00	7,577.25	11/28/2022	American Drug Screen Corporation
1,748.00	7,750.00	11/28/2022	Hays County
1,749.00	554.00	11/28/2022	Laser Security Response Inc
1,750.00	258.00	11/28/2022	Marshall Young and Associates
1,751.00	832.73	11/28/2022	ODP Business Solutions, LLC
1,752.00	200.00	11/28/2022	ReInspire
1,753.00	81.56	11/28/2022	Staples Advantage
1,754.00	426.00	11/28/2022	TIB - The Independent Bankers Bank
1,755.00	230.00	11/28/2022	WOOD and ASSOCIATES POLYGRAPH SERVICE

156,647.79